0003

Document Information Form

o S/ 093 /00D

File Name: Incoming

To: DOGM

From:

Person ” / A
Company akﬂ\_FAK 6-’ 7, ‘m U} rIL/Q .

Date Sent: I</’ / A

Explanation:

__lowtract czmgge ORDENR—

cC:

File in:

C/Q%%M , /?éz ,__Incoming
Refer/to:

a Confidential

a Shelf

a Expandable
Date For additional information



Contractual Agreement. Exhibit F__

Page No. 3
f:i; Ce - 7;: CDNTRACT CHANGE ORDER -i:7;-v
SetlL “UTAH DIVISIDN OF UIL GAS AND MINING
- - 355 West North Temple, 3 Trlad Center, Suite 350
Salt Lake City, Utah 84180-1203
To: Earthfax Englneerlng, Inc ST Date: August 9, 1988
Agdress: -6542 South 670 West Contract No. 85-5323
: Murrav, UT 84123 . _Activity # NMSPBM
o e -~ - Organization #__ 5804
Boyer Coal Mine, :
Project Name: Small Operators Assistance’ Program Change Order No. 3

You are hereby requested to comply with the followmg changes from the
contract plans and spec;.f:.catmns.

ITEM DESCRIPTIGON OF CHANGES

NO. QUANTITIES, UNIT PRICES, SCHEDULE, ETC. DECREASE INCREASE
1 Installation of monitoring well for ground water 1,311.20
monitoring

(M & S Drilling Co.)

THE SUM OF $_1,311.20 IS HEREBY_ACDED TO (CEBUCTED FRGM) THE TOTAL CONTRACT

PRICE, AND THE TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE TO DATE THEREBY IS $ 60,697.20

THE TIME FOR COMPLETION IN THE CONTRACT IS [ UNGCMANGED, INCREASED, DECREASED™ )
BY _153 CALENDAR DAYS. CONTRACT SHALL EXPIRE ON October 8, 1988

THIS DOCUMENT SHALL BECOME ATTACHED TO AND BECOME AN AMENDMENT TO THE CONTRACT
AND ALL PROVISIONS OF THE CONTRACT WILL APPLY HERETO.

Approved by Contract Rep:%*;%/ LeorrrrnDg Date: g/ / 24
7 v 77

. Approved by Admin, MRORP: J,.% yé Aw Date: ?/ / 0/ cF
4 /s A . i

Approved by Asst Atty Genl: “,Z:., Alg/ NN K Date 8//3’/35/

Accepted by Contractor: I ‘L J ‘ il Date: gﬁ//yg/
- N

Approved by DOGM Budget Office m / st

File in:
Approved by Director: ‘.) Y s “ g ‘ gl(l)nlff“ldential

€

Q Expandable J

Approved by Divn of Fi @4@, 24 /{ oA AL Refer to Recprd Nomaﬁ Date /L/ A‘
v - 28~ /) InC/ ﬂ%&m, [ogB, _Incoming
: For additiofial information

i
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oo - = 7;:' CDNTRACT CHANGE ORDER -5:1--"
SEHINEI “UTAH DIVISIUN OF UIL GAS AND MINING
- - 355 West North Temple, 3 Trlad Center, Suite 330
Salt Lake City, Utah 84180-1203
To: Earthfax Englneerlng, Inc ST Date: August 9, 1988
Addgress: - -6542 South 670 West Contract No. 85-5323
: Murrav, UT 84123 . _Activity # NMSPBM
. c . % - Organization #__ 5804
Boyer Coal Mine,
Project Name: Small Operators As51stance Program Change Order No. 3

You are hereby requested to comply with the followmg changes from the
contract plans and specﬁmatmns.

ITEM CESCRIPTION OF CHANGES

NO. QUANTITIES, UNIT PRICES, SCHEDULE, ETC. DECREASE INCREASE
1 Installation of monitoring well for ground water 1,311.20
monitoring

(M & S Drilling Co.)

THE SUM OF $__1,311.20 IS HEREBY_ACCED TO (CEBUCTEDFRGM) THE TOTAL CONTRACT
PRICE, AND THE TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE TO DATE THEREBY IS $ 60,697.20

THE TIME FOR COMPLETION IN THE CONTRACT IS [ UNGH#NGE‘D, INCREASED, DECREASED™ ]

BY _153 CALENDAR DAYS. CONTRACT SHALL EXPIRE ON October 8, | l9_§_8.

THIS DOCUMENT SHALL BECOME ATTACHED TO AND BECOME AN AMENDMENT TO THE CONTRACT
ANG ALL PROVISIONS OF THE CONTRACT WILL APPLY HERETO.

Approved by Contract Rep? ‘7‘6%/ M Date: g/ / £Z
. Approved by Admin, MRORP: j,«p /AM Date: P//oj EF
Approved by Asst Atty Genl: ' ‘,Z:,‘ A.lu/ 4 ‘Date ‘K//)’/JS/

g /
Accepted by Contractor: ' / L, ‘ Y/ Date: C/ﬁz/yg/
Approved by DOGM Budget Office m, 712 />, Date: 6///1{ y
7
Approved by Director: {] Y s 11 Date: ) [ 92/
L' N\

Approved by Divn of Fi @49‘, >, /{

= vate: g/ 7. o2
@) — l /

i



PAYMENT AMOUNT RUNNING TOTAL
PALD

#1 (May) 85 .2,779.96 2,779.96
#2 (June) .1,455.09 4,235.05

#3 (July) 1,003.86 5,238.91

#4 (Aug) 1,619.00 6,857.91

45 (Sept) 584.00 7,441.91
#6 (Oct) 1,647.65 9,089.56

47 (Nov) 1,393.49 10,483.05

#8 (Dec) 8% 2,431.07 12,914.12

#9 (Jan) 8b 1,631.05 14,545.17

#10 (Feb) 6,153.05 20,698.22

#11 (Mar) .4,283.42 24,981.64

#12.(Mayiyﬁs 4,401.81 29,383.45
#13 (Apr) . 1,595.47 30,978.92
#14 (June-Sep) 3,528.09 34,507.01

#15 (Oct) 2,394.73 )  aobald 36,901.74

#16 (Nov) &b 508.26 § gt 37,410.00

b 9

$17 Dec- Ha- ¥ 7,311.19 44,721.19

#18 “sfea" 1,311.20 46,032.39

a (pped 1,945.45 47,977.84

#20 (May 87) 587.17 48,565.01

#21 (June 87) 1,449.26 50,014.27

#22 (July) 505.80 50,520.07
#23 (Aug.) 630.16
#24 (Sept) 834.45 51,984.68
#25 (Oct) 661.13 52,645.81

#26 (Nov) 524.15 53,169.96
#27 (Dec) 452.54 53,622.50
#28 (Jan '88) 343.65 53,966.15 iy sl 24
#29 (Feb 88) 574.80 D A
#30 Mar=Jumé 6,156.25 ' 60,697:20
Contract total 59286.00
Obndooet Tota 7 05
. / . -l

# (0,697.90





